12/10/2022, 14:04 JoSAA

‘A Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
0 & _ -Counselling Services
: _ LS [ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-
D DR AL 23 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No ‘ 5 v

Institute Type \ National Institute of Technology v

Institute Name \ National Institute of Technology Nagaland \4

Academic Program \ ALL A%
Seat Type / Category ‘ ALL v ‘

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/6



12/10/2022, 14:04 JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 3230 7265
Nagaland Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Female-only 3255 4432
Nagaland Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 46222 55320
Nagaland Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS OPEN Female-only 63820 66259
Nagaland Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OS EWS Gender-Neutral 8236 8418
Nagaland Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 15575 16270
Nagaland Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of (6N OBC-NCL Female-only 23252 23252
Nagaland Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of (0N SC Gender-Neutral 6171 6171
Nagaland Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS SC Female-only 9792 9792
Nagaland Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 2920 8976
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 4543 8447
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0S OPEN Gender-Neutral 24833 28829
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 2/6



12/10/2022, 14:04 JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OPEN Female-only 36813 36813
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OPEN (PwD) Female-only 1044 1044
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS EWS Gender-Neutral 4267 4339
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS EWS (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 142 142
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 8172 8350
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OBC-NCL Female-only 14067 14067
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0oS SC Gender-Neutral 2928 3101
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 7829 11583
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 7347 11403
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 38239 44453
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0S OPEN Female-only 48192 54252
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0S EWS Gender-Neutral 6713 7192
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 3/6



12/10/2022, 14:04

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

JoSAA

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

(6N

OS

OS

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

OS

(ON)

(6N

(ON)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

12813

20641

6430

9190

9949

12658

33245

45344

1577

5695

10351

15820

13512

20641

6430

9190

20748

31000

37013

45574

1577

5893

10525

15820

4/6



12/10/2022, 14:04

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

(ON)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4180

13591

36796

46071

7461

13541

21399

6845

6034

10273

46195

58633

7851

4309

19342

46621

49560

7517

13910

21399

7518

17234

14108

50886

60132

8057

5/6



12/10/2022, 14:04

Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

15069

21538

15221

21947

6/6



