

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	5
nstitute Type	National Institute of Technology
nstitute Name	National Institute of Technology Nagaland
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit
	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.  2/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3230	7265
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3255	4432
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46222	55320
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63820	66259
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8236	8418
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15575	16270
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23252	23252
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6171	6171
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9792	9792
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2920	8976
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4543	8447
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24833	28829

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36813	36813
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1044	1044
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4267	4339
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	142	142
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8172	8350
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14067	14067
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2928	3101
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7829	11583
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7347	11403
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38239	44453
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48192	54252
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6713	7192

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12813	13512
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20641	20641
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6430	6430
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9190	9190
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9949	20748
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12658	31000
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33245	37013
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45344	45574
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1577	1577
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5695	5893
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10351	10525
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15820	15820

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4180	4309
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	13591	19342
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36796	46621
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46071	49560
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7461	7517
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13541	13910
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21399	21399
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6845	7518
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6034	17234
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10273	14108
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46195	50886
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58633	60132
National Institute of Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7851	8057

Nagaland	Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15069	15221
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21538	21947
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					